Programos

kodas

SUAUGUSIYJY TESTINIS POFESINIS MOKYMAS
ARTIMIAUSI MOKYMAI

Programos
pavadinimas

Trukmeé
CEVENCINIE))

Trukme
(valandomis)

RUGPJUTIS

Mokymy
pradzia

Mokymy
pabaiga

262073202

Apdailininko

mokymo
programa

30 sav.

1200 val.

2019-08-27

2020-03-31

262071302

Elektros
jrenginiy
jrengimo ir
eksploatavimo
elektromonterio

mokymo
programa

15 sav.

592 val.

2019-08-28

2019-12-10

262073209

Santechniko

mokymo
programa

29 sav.

1160 val.

2019-08-29

2020-03-26

362041703

Verslo
organizatoriaus

mokymo
programa

26 sav.

1040 val.

2019-08-30

2020-03-05

RUGSE

JIS

262073209

Logisto
ekspeditoriaus
moduliné
profesinio
mokymo
programa

22,5 sav.

900 val.

2019-09-09

2020-02-19

Daugiau informacijos apie suaugusiyjy mokymg Cia



http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/apdailininko-mokymo-programa-262073202/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/apdailininko-mokymo-programa-262073202/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/apdailininko-mokymo-programa-262073202/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/elektros-irenginiu-irengimo-ir-eksploatavimo-elektromonterio-mokymo-programa-262071302/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/elektros-irenginiu-irengimo-ir-eksploatavimo-elektromonterio-mokymo-programa-262071302/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/elektros-irenginiu-irengimo-ir-eksploatavimo-elektromonterio-mokymo-programa-262071302/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/elektros-irenginiu-irengimo-ir-eksploatavimo-elektromonterio-mokymo-programa-262071302/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/elektros-irenginiu-irengimo-ir-eksploatavimo-elektromonterio-mokymo-programa-262071302/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/elektros-irenginiu-irengimo-ir-eksploatavimo-elektromonterio-mokymo-programa-262071302/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/elektros-irenginiu-irengimo-ir-eksploatavimo-elektromonterio-mokymo-programa-262071302/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/santechniko-mokymo-programa-262073209/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/santechniko-mokymo-programa-262073209/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/santechniko-mokymo-programa-262073209/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/verslo-organizatoriaus-mokymo-programa/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/verslo-organizatoriaus-mokymo-programa/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/verslo-organizatoriaus-mokymo-programa/
http://kautech.lt/apie-centra/paslaugos/testinis-mokymas/verslo-organizatoriaus-mokymo-programa/

